C/o of Parking car parking shed cum Supply, 
installation, Testing and commissioning 96 Kwp 
Solar photovoltaic power plant. SH: C/o Car 
Parking shed 

Tender Notification no : NITPY/ P&D-C/ 2025/ CIVIL /SOLAR/ 20 

Publish Date : 10.09.2025 

Tender Amount  
Rs. 88,40,525/- (Eighty-Eight lakhs Forty 
Thousand Five Hundred and Twenty-Five 
only) 

Name of the department : Planning and Development  

Last date & time of submission of tender : 03.10.2025 @ 03.30 PM. 

Address for submission of tender : 
The Director, 
NIT Puducherry, Thiruvettakudy, Karaikal. 

Date & time of opening of technical bid :

[...]

C/o of Parking car parking shed cum Supply, installation, Testing 

and commissioning 96 Kwp Solar photovoltaic power plant. SH: 
C/o Car Parking shed. 

Tender No. Enquiry     : NITPY/ P&D-C/ 2025/ CIVIL /SOLAR/ 20 Dated:10.09.2025 

Tender Amount                           : Rs.88,40,525/- (Eighty-Eight lakhs Forty Thousand Five Hundred 

and Twenty-Five only) 

Period of Contract              : 60 days 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY PUDUCHERRY 
KARAIKAL - 609 609. 

(PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT DIVISION) 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

TENDER SUMMARY 
Tender Reference Number 
and Date 

NITPY/ P&D-C/ 2025/ CIVIL /SOLAR/ 20 Dated:10.09.2025

[...]

Any document missed/having no 
proper readability will be summarily rejected and the bid of 
the respective bidder will not be considered for evaluation. 

7. Any Hard copy of Bid documents shall summarily be 
rejected. 

Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) (Refundable) 

Rs.2,21,000/- (Rupees Two Lakhs Twenty One Thousand 
Only) should be paid through online State Bank Collect mode. 
Procedure to pay through State Bank Collect:  
1. Click the following State Bank Collect link 
https://www.onlinesbi.com/sbicollect/icollecthome.htm 
(Read the Terms and Conditions) 
2. Select State as "Puducherry".